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U13 District 1 / 2

U13 District 1 / 2

U13 District 1 / 2

U13 District 1 / 2

U13 District 1 / 2

U13 District 2 / 2

U13 District 2 / 2

65781.1

65788.1

65789.1

65790.1

66680.1

66681.1

66682.1

67394.1

67396.1

66686.1

66696.1

66697.1

65844.1

65847.1

67398.1

67400.1

67401.1

67404.1

67416.1

67420.1

Plogonnec Ec 1

Plouzane Acf 1

Brest Stade 29 1

Plogonnec Ec 1

Guipavas Coat Al 1

Plabennec St 1

Landerneau Fc 1

Pont Labbe Fc 1

Douarnenez Stella 1

Plouvorn Ag 2

Le Relecq Kerhuon Fc 1

Lesneven Rc 1

Milizac St P 1

Landerneau Fc 3

Concarneau Us 3

Quimperle Fc 2

Scaer Ea 2

Mellac St 1

Scaer Ea 1

Quimperle Fc 1

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Match Ancienne date Nouvelle date

22/04/2023

15/04/2023

15/04/2023

15/04/2023

15/04/2023

15/04/2023

15/04/2023

15/04/2023

15/04/2023

22/04/2023

15/04/2023

15/04/2023

15/04/2023

22/04/2023

15/04/2023

05/04/2023

22/04/2023

15/04/2023

22/04/2023

15/04/2023

11/03/2023

01/04/2023

01/04/2023

01/04/2023

01/04/2023

01/04/2023

01/04/2023

01/04/2023

01/04/2023

11/03/2023

01/04/2023

01/04/2023

18/03/2023

25/03/2023

04/03/2023

11/03/2023

11/03/2023

18/03/2023

11/03/2023

18/03/2023

Poule A

Poule B

Poule C

Poule D

Poule E

Poule A

Poule B

25742488

25742495

25742496

25742497

25751102

25751103

25751104

25757742

25757744

25751108

25751118

25751119

25742670

25742673

25757746

25757748

25757749

25757752

25757764

25757768

Brest Stade 29 1

Quimper Ergue Armel 1

Concarneau Us 1

St Renan Ea 1

Plouvorn Ag 1

Gj Horn Plouenan 1

Brest Stade 29 2

Redene Es 1

Ergue Gaberic Paot 1

Lannilis Sc 1

Lannilis Sc 1

Plougar Haut Leon Fc 1

Landerneau Fc 3

Ploudaniel Et St Y 1

Scaer Ea 2

Concarneau Us 3

Mellac St 1

Quimperle Fc 2

Ergue Gaberic Paot 2

Pleuven Fc 1

509054

502397

500024

509054

522934

502402

547043

541313

501981

502311

580840

549519

517201

547043

500308

515688

541319

521031

541319

515688

500024

508484

500308

502016

502311

552204

500024

525072

502015

501950

501950

561067

547043

519524

541319

500308

521031

515688

502015

511857

449

451

452

450

453

454

461

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RS

RP

RP

RP

RP

RS

14H

14H

14H

14H

14H

14H

14H

14H

14H

14H

14H

14H

14H

14H

14H

14H

14H

14H

14H

14H
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U13 District 2 / 2

U13 District 2 / 2

U13 District 2 / 2

U13 District 2 / 2

U13 District 3 / 2

U13 District 3 / 2

U13 District 3 / 2

U13 District 3 / 2

U13 District 3 / 2

65923.1

65924.1

65925.1

65927.1

65932.1

65936.1

65951.1

66026.1

66028.1

66034.1

66042.1

66043.1

66056.1

66058.1

66109.1

66120.1

66138.1

Ergue Gaberic Am 1

Quimper Ergue Armel 2

Briec P 1

Pluguffan Us 1

Ergue Gaberic Am 1

Plabennec St 2

Gj 3 Baies Guisseny 1

Gj Presqu Ile Crozon 1

Le Faou Hanvec Es 1

Le Faou Hanvec Es 1

Gj Entre Are Pl Faou 2

Gj Entre Are Pl Faou 3

Gj Presqu Ile Crozon 2

Plogonnec Ec 2

Coray 1

Mellac St 2

Gj Enclos Lampaul 2

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Match Ancienne date Nouvelle date

15/04/2023

22/04/2023

15/04/2023

08/04/2023

15/04/2023

08/04/2023

08/04/2023

15/04/2023

08/04/2023

15/04/2023

08/04/2023

15/04/2023

08/04/2023

08/04/2023

08/04/2023

08/04/2023

08/04/2023

11/03/2023

18/03/2023

18/03/2023

25/03/2023

01/04/2023

11/03/2023

11/03/2023

11/03/2023

11/03/2023

25/03/2023

11/03/2023

11/03/2023

11/03/2023

11/03/2023

25/03/2023

18/03/2023

25/03/2023

Poule D

Poule E

Poule F

Poule K

Poule A

Poule B

Poule E

Poule F

Poule G

25747817

25747818

25747819

25747821

25747826

25747830

25747845

25747920

25747922

25747928

25747936

25747937

25747950

25747952

25748003

25748014

25748032

Quimper Ergue Armel 2

St Evarzec Us 1

Quimper Kerfeunteun 3

Briec P 1

Briec P 1

Plougastel Fc 2

Bohars Vga 1

Plougastel Fc 1

Logonna Daoulas Fa 1

Plouneventer Ploued. 1

Gj Aulne 1

Gj Entre Are Pl Faou 1

Plonevez Porzay Rc 1

Chateaulin Fc 1

Rosporden Fc 1

Concarneau Hermine 2

St Martin Ch 2

518440

508484

508487

502303

518440

502402

563578

564189

551329

551329

582317

582317

564189

509054

501959

521031

551904

508484

518476

590706

508487

508487

563655

502347

563655

551441

560853

553113

582317

563654

501971

547614

501925

502278

460

456

458

464

465

469

468

471

467

RS

RS

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RS

RP

RP

RP

RP

RS

RP

RP

RP

RP

14H

14H

14H

14H

14H

10H

14H

14H

14H

14H

14H

14H

14H

14H

14H

14H

14H
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U13 District 3 / 2

U13 District 3 / 2

U13 District 3 / 2

U13 District 3 / 2

U13 District 4 / 2

U13 District 4 / 2

U13 District 4 / 2

U13 District 4 / 2

66702.1

66703.1

66162.1

66196.1

66200.1

66225.1

66233.1

66240.1

66243.1

66420.1

66422.1

66268.1

66274.1

66715.1

66716.1

66720.1

Pleyber Christ Es 1

Landivisiau Fc 1

Plougourvest Et F 1

Milizac St P 2

Bohars Vga 2

St Renan Ea 5

Gj Entre Are Pl Faou 4

Gj Entre Are Pl Faou 4

Scrignac Poullaouen 2

Briec P 2

Pluguffan Us 2

Benodet Gouesnach Fc 3

Benodet Gouesnach Fc 3

Melgven As 1

Melgven As 1

Mellac St 3

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Match Ancienne date Nouvelle date

08/04/2023

15/04/2023

08/04/2023

08/04/2023

15/04/2023

08/04/2023

08/04/2023

15/04/2023

22/04/2023

15/04/2023

08/04/2023

08/04/2023

15/04/2023

08/04/2023

15/04/2023

22/04/2023

11/03/2023

11/03/2023

11/03/2023

18/03/2023

01/04/2023

18/03/2023

04/03/2023

18/03/2023

25/03/2023

18/03/2023

25/03/2023

11/03/2023

25/03/2023

04/03/2023

11/03/2023

18/03/2023

Poule H

Poule I

Poule K

Poule M

Poule A

Poule B

Poule C

Poule D

25751130

25751131

25748056

25748090

25748094

25748119

25748127

25748134

25748137

25748314

25748316

25748162

25748168

25751149

25751150

25751154

Carantec Es 1

St Pol 1

La Roche Maurice Us 1

Ploudalmezeau Arz 1

Plougonvelin Us 2

Brest Leg Sp 2

Gourin Fc 2

Scrignac Poullaouen 2

Gourin Fc 2

Quimper Penhars Fc 1

Briec P 2

Ploneour Fc 2

Plomelin As 2

Bannalec Fg 3

Gj Du Jet St Yvi 2

Melgven As 1

502279

542060

523687

517201

502347

502016

582317

582317

560788

508487

502303

548869

548869

502055

502055

521031

581786

500329

512838

502337

521118

502070

544818

560788

544818

548917

508487

541398

515588

501924

564034

502055

473

476

472

475

478

479

484

486

RP

RS

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RS

RS

RS

RP

RP

14H

14H

14H

14H

14H

14H

14H

14H

14H

14H

14H

14H

14H

14H

14H

14H
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U13 District 4 / 2

U13 District 4 / 2

U13 District 4 / 2

U13 District 4 / 2

U13 District 4 / 2

U13 District 4 / 2

U13 District 5 / 2

U13 District 5 / 2

U13 District 5 / 2

U13 District 5 / 2

66297.1

66298.1

66299.1

66733.1

66734.1

66341.1

66751.1

66393.1

66394.1

66402.1

66433.1

66436.1

66448.1

66453.1

66457.1

67659.1

67672.1

67677.1

Rosporden Fc 2

Bannalec Fg 2

Quimperle Us 1

Cleder Us 1

St Pol 2

Landeda As 1

Milizac St P 3

Logonna Daoulas Fa 3

Le Faou Hanvec Es 2

Plougastel Fc 5

Plogonnec Ec 3

Gj Cap Sizun Pt C 2

Ergue Gaberic Am 2

Gj Cap Plom Penmarch 2

Ergue Gaberic Am 2

Guipavas Gnd Reun 2

Gj C Leonarde Plou 3

Plouider Gas 2

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Match Ancienne date Nouvelle date

08/04/2023

08/04/2023

15/04/2023

08/04/2023

15/04/2023

08/04/2023

08/04/2023

22/04/2023

08/04/2023

08/04/2023

08/04/2023

15/04/2023

22/04/2023

08/04/2023

15/04/2023

08/04/2023

08/04/2023

15/04/2023

11/03/2023

11/03/2023

18/03/2023

11/03/2023

18/03/2023

11/03/2023

18/03/2023

25/03/2023

25/03/2023

11/03/2023

11/03/2023

18/03/2023

11/03/2023

25/03/2023

01/04/2023

18/03/2023

11/03/2023

25/03/2023

Poule E

Poule F

Poule H

Poule I

Poule K

Poule L

Poule A

Poule B

Poule C

Poule D

25748191

25748192

25748193

25751170

25751171

25748235

25751248

25748287

25748288

25748296

25748358

25748361

25748373

25748378

25748382

25760836

25760849

25760854

Clohars Carnoet Us 1

Quimperle Us 1

Rosporden Fc 2

St Pol 2

Morlaix Sc 3

Kernilis H 1

Guilers Am S 3

Le Relecq Kerhuon Fc 4

Brest As 3

Brest Asptt 3

Douarnenez Treboul 1

Plogonnec Ec 3

Pleuven Fc 2

Pleuven Fc 2

Gj Plobannalec Ocean 3

Brest St Laurent 3

Landerneau St 1

Landerneau St 1

547614

501924

500284

502492

500329

523686

517201

551441

551329

563655

509054

581785

518440

550397

518440

502033

581084

510976

502113

500284

547614

500329

553186

526697

512366

580840

500019

520895

502045

509054

511857

511857

564309

500477

528122

528122

485

480

481

489

482

487

490

491

493

492

RP

RS

RP

RP

RP

RS

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RS

RP

RP

RP

RS

RP

14H

14H

14H

14H

14H

14H

14H

14H

14H

14H

14H

14H

14H

14H

14H

14H

14H

14H


